   Išleidžiamų  nuotekų išvalymo rodikliai Neringos miesto nuotekų valyklose 



2020 m. 

	Rodikliai

      mg/l

	       Nidos valykla


	Juodkrantės valykla
	Preilos valykla
	Pervalkos valykla

	
	Prieš valymą
	Po Valymo
	Prieš valymą
	Po valymo
	Prieš valymą
	Po valymo

	Prieš valymą


	Po valymo

	                                                   Tyrimo  data 2020-01-28


	

	BDS7
	  37,0
	  3,8
	21,0
	  3,1
	10,1
	2,8
	8,6
	2,3

	ChDS
	104,0
	28,0
	62,0
	22,0
	-
	-
	-
	-

	                                                   Tyrimo  data  2020-03-04



	BDS7
	15,0
	  3,8
	590,0
	  2,2
	20,0
	2,5
	12,0
	2,8

	ChDS
	55,0
	35,0
	992,0
	27,0
	-
	-
	-
	-

	                                                    Tyrimo  data  2020-05-06 



	BDS7
	250,0
	  3,0
	100,0
	  3,8
	146,0
	3,6
	590,0
	10,0

	ChDS
	453,0
	50,0
	198,0
	50,0
	-
	-
	-
	-

	                                                      Tyrimo data  2020-09-09



	BDS7
	280,0
	  6,7
	  680,0
	  2,0
	250,0
	14,0
	930,0
	3,6

	ChDS
	500,0
	55,0
	2040,0
	21,0
	-
	-
	-
	-

	                                                      Tyrimo data 2020-11-18



	BDS7
	240,0
	  3,1
	110,0
	  1,8
	150,0
	2,9
	74,0
	6,0

	ChDS
	550,0
	38,0
	713,0
	28,0
	-
	-
	-
	-
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